The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title

Clinical

Section #

C

Subject #

391

Subject Title
Children’s Diagnostic and Treatment
Services

test

Adopted
10/26/98

Last
Revised
2/27/17

Reviewed
8/29/05;
9/25/06;
8/25/08;

11/23/09;

12/27/10;
1/23/12;
3/25/13;
3/24/14;
2/23/15;
2/22/16;
02/27/17

POLICY

Application

This policy shall apply to the clinical services of The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and

Wellness.

1.0 Children’s Diagnostic and Treatment Services

The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness shall maintain certification as a
Children’s Diagnostic and Treatment Center by meeting required Michigan
Department of Health and Human Services guidelines.

References

Department of Health and Human Services Administrative Rules, Children’s Diagnostic

Treatment Service, Part 2, Sub-part 6

State of Michigan, Department of Consumer and Industry Services, Bureau of Regulatory

Services: Licensing Rules for Child Placing Agencies

Melissa McKinstry, Board Chairperson

Date




	POLICY
	Application


