The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Section #		Subject #
Clinical	С		391
Subject Title Children's Diagnostic and Treatment Services	Adopted 10/26/98	Last Revised 2/27/17	Reviewed 8/29/05; 9/25/06; 8/25/08; 11/23/09; 12/27/10;
test			1/23/12; 3/25/13; 3/24/14; 2/23/15; 2/22/16; 02/27/17

POLICY

Application

This policy shall apply to the clinical services of The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness.

1.0 Children's Diagnostic and Treatment Services

The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness shall maintain certification as a Children's Diagnostic and Treatment Center by meeting required Michigan Department of Health and Human Services guidelines.

References

Department of Health and Human Services Administrative Rules, Children's Diagnostic Treatment Service, Part 2, Sub-part 6

State of Michigan, Department of Consumer and Industry Services, Bureau of Regulatory Services: Licensing Rules for Child Placing Agencies

Melissa McKinstry, Board Chairperson	Date	